
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

1000.00

1300.00

1000.00

100.00

1000.00

VA

NY

3633 Brannon Dr

201 East 62nd Street

1000.00

18 Oxford Blvd

Scott Rigell for Congress

11023-2239
Transaction ID : A0077A489D0754A81AAD

23456-6910

NYNew York

Great Neck

Virginia Beach

William Greenberg Desserts

Panor Corporation

Transaction ID : AE48CD65C416D472C90A
10065-7627

Transaction ID : A04CBC632ECE94CDB9E7

Freedom Automotive

13

26

13

2100.00

2014

11

2014

2014

Image# 14960328711

12

11

12

71

Mr. James Edward Church Sr

2013

2013

Dov Sasson

2013

Carol Becker

Owner

President

Director of Operations


